
400 S. Vicentia Ave.
Corona, CA 92882City of Corona

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 118-1601 Name:

Status:Type: Bid & Purchase Passed

File created: In control:3/8/2018 City Council

On agenda: Final action:3/21/2018 3/21/2018

Title: City Council and Corona Utility Authority consideration to adopt the Plans and Specifications for the
California Avenue Sewer Project, No. 6986; approve a Construction Contract with Trautwein
Construction, Inc. in the amount of $6,270,900.00 and take related budgetary actions; authorize
acceptance of $409,000.00 as an initial deposit from the New Home Company for its fair share of the
Project with the remaining balance (estimated to be $2,315,960.00) to be paid pursuant to a payment
schedule approved by the City Manager and secured by a payment bond deemed acceptable by the
City Manager; authorize the Purchasing Manager to issue a purchase order to Trautwein
Construction, Inc. in the amount of $6,270,900; and award the bid, NIB 18-016BT.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Exhibit A_Location Map - California Avenue Sewer Improvement_BT.pdf, 2. Trautwein Contract -
California Avenue Sewer Improvement_BT.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

acceptedCity Council3/21/2018 1

City of Corona Printed on 5/12/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

